
Healthcare Professional Appetite Guide

Premiums		  Min $50K per policy

Capacity	 	 Up to $100M on Select Lines
		  Standard line - $25M

Forms	 	 Primary Policies
		  Umbrella Policies
		  Follow Form Excess Polices
		  Captive Reinsurance

Target Classes 		  Academic Medical Centers
		  Ambulatory Surgery Centers
		  Outpatient Facilities
		  Cancer Treatment
		  Children’s Hospitals
		  Integrated Health Systems
		  Retail Medicine

Limited Appetite	 	 Dialysis
		  Pathology labs
		  Psychiatric in patient care
		  Reproductive services
		  Large Physician Groups
		  Loss Portfolio Transfers

Not In Scope		  Pharmaceutical
		  Individual Physicians
		  Small Physician Groups (<15) 
		  Stand Alone Fronts



www.bhspecialty.com   |   info@bhspecialty.com

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance (www.bhspecialty.com) 
provides commercial property, casualty, healthcare professional 
liability, executive and professional lines, transactional liability, 
surety, marine, travel, programs, accident and health, medical stop 
loss, homeowners, and multinational insurance. The actual and fi-
nal terms of coverage for all product lines may vary.  It underwrites 
on the paper of Berkshire Hathaway’s National Indemnity group of 
insurance companies, which hold financial strength ratings of A++ 
from AM Best and AA+ from Standard & Poor’s. Based in Boston, 
Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance has offices in Atlanta, 
Boston, Chicago, Houston, Indianapolis, Irvine, Los Angeles, New 
York, San Francisco, San Ramon, Seattle, Stevens Point, Adelaide, 
Auckland, Brisbane, Cologne, Dubai, Dublin, Frankfurt, Hong Kong, 
Kuala Lumpur, London, Macau, Madrid, Manchester, Melbourne, 
Munich, Paris, Perth, Singapore, Sydney and Toronto.

For more information, contact info@bhspecialty.com.

The information contained herein is for general informational  
purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a  
solicitation of an offer to buy any product or service. Any  
description set forth herein does not include all policy terms,  
conditions and exclusions. Please refer to the actual policy for 
complete details of coverage and exclusions.

CONTACTS 

Leo Carroll
SVP, Head of Healthcare  
Professional Liability
917.960.2413 O
917.678.9683 M
leo.carroll@bhspecialty.com 

Stephen Dunn
SVP, Healthcare Professional Liability
917.960.2437 O
646.639.4876 M
stephen.dunn@bhspecialty.com

Greg Hamlin 
SVP, Healthcare Professional Liability 
917.960.2416 O
646.404.1690 M
greg.hamlin@bhspecialty.com

Austin Elkin
VP, Senior Care Leader
770.625.2513 O
617.816.5829 M
austin.elkin@bhspecialty.com

Chris Brucciani
VP, Atlanta
678.256.6241 O
404.285.2079 M
chris.brucciani@bhspecialty.com

Jarek Chmielowski
VP, Chicago
312.702.2808 O
312.810.6312 M
jarek.chmielowski@bhspecialty.com

Pat Cirelli
VP, New York
917.960.2421 O
617.543.0745 M
pat.cirelli@bhspecialty.com

Mark Cropanese
VP, Boston
617.902.7113 O
617.671.5098 M
mark.cropanese@bhspecialty.com

Melanie Kilcoyne
VP, New York
917.830.2327 O
917.683.6015 M
melanie.kilcoyne@bhspecialty.com

Steve Ruisi
VP, Boston
857.409.3286 O
617.671.8370 M
stephen.ruisi@bhspecialty.com

Gregory Struhar
AVP, Chicago
312.702.2810 O
312.863.0980 M
greg.struhar@bhspecialty.com

Peter Karris
Underwriter, New York
917.960.2446 O
646.280.9112 M
peter.karris@bhspecialty.com

Bryan Barkow
Underwriter, New York
646-802-3635 O
bryan.barkow@bhspecialty.com

Eric Bronstein
Underwriting Technician, Atlanta
770.871.3022 O
eric.bronstein@bhspecialty.com

Lucia Jones 
Underwriting Technician, Chicago
312.702.2842 O
lucia.jones@bhspecialty.com

Robert Romeo
SVP, Healthcare & Casualty Claims
917.960.2422 O
917.297.8136 M
robert.romeo@bhspecialty.com 
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Courtney Koch
VP, Claims
917.960.2441 O
646.468.5196 M
courtney.koch@bhspecialty.com

Bari Sittenreich 
AVP, Claims
646.802.3603 O
718.730.5764 M
bari.sittenreich@bhspecialty.com

Kristine Murray
Senior Complex Claims Director
617.902.7169 O
617.650.7450 M
kristine.murray@bhspecialty.com

Beth Walker
Complex Claims Director
332.204.2628 O
347.601.5169 M
beth.walker@bhspecialty.com

Kylie Kilgannon
Senior Claims Examiner
332.204.2623 O
347.291.4038 M
kylie.kilgannon@bhspecialty.com

Michael Haskins
Complex Claims Director
770.625.2523 O
470.869.6496 M
Michael.haskins@bhspecialty.com


